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"Lone

Travel Partners Travel Partners Travel Partners Travel Partners Travel Partners Wolf"

COI EOU OIT SOU NW TESC MU WP NCU CRB WWU

Tue Sept. 1 vs EOU at COI vs WP at MU

Fri Sept. 4 vs WWU vs NCU vs CRB at WP at MU vs TESC vs NW at OIT at SOU at COI

Sat Sept. 5 vs WWU vs CRB vs NCU at MU at WP vs NW vs TESC at SOU at OIT at EOU

Fri Sept. 11 at NCU at CRB at NW at TESC vs OIT vs SOU at WWU vs COI vs EOU vs MU

Sat Sept. 12 at CRB at NCU at TESC at NW vs SOU vs OIT at WWU vs EOU vs COI vs WPU

Tue Sept. 15 at TESC vs NW at CRB vs NCU

Fri. Sept. 18 vs TESC vs NW vs WP vs MU at EOU at COI at SOU at OIT vs WWU at NCU

Sat. Sept. 19 vs NW vs TESC vs MU vs WP at COI at EOU at OIT at SOU vs WWU at CRB

Tue Sept. 22 vs SOU at OIT

Fri Sept. 25 at MU at WP at WWU vs NCU vs CRB vs COI vs EOU at NW at TESC vs OIT

Sat Sept. 26 at WP at MU at WWU vs CRB vs NCU vs EOU vs COI at TESC at NW vs SOU

Tue Sept. 29 vs TESC at NW

Fri Oct. 2 vs SOU vs OIT at EOU at COI vs WWU at CRB at NCU vs WP vs MU at NU

Sat Oct. 3 vs OIT vs SOU at COI at EOU vs WWU at NCU at CRB vs MU vs WP at TESC

Tue Oct. 6 at EOU vs COI

Fri Oct. 9 vs CRB vs NCU vs TESC vs NW at SOU at OIT vs WWU at EOU at COI at WPU

Sat Oct. 10 vs NCU vs CRB vs NW vs TESC at OIT at SOU vs WWU at COI at EOU at MU

Tue Oct. 13 at WP vs MU vs CRB at NCU

Fri Oct. 16 at NW at TESC at MU at WP vs COI vs EOU vs OIT vs SOU at WWU vs CRB

Sat Oct. 17 at TESC at NW at WP at MU vs EOU vs COI vs SOU vs OIT at WWU vs NCU

Fri Oct. 23 vs WP vs MU vs WWU at CRB at NCU at EOU at COI vs TESC vs NW at SOU

Sat Oct. 24 vs MU vs WP vs WWU at NCU at CRB at COI at EOU vs NW vs TESC at OIT

Tue Oct. 27 at SOU vs OIT

Fri Oct. 30 at OIT at SOU vs COI vs EOU at WWU vs CRB vs NCU at WP at MU vs TESC

Sat Oct. 31 at SOU at OIT vs EOU vs COI at WWU vs NCU vs CRB at MU at WP vs NU

Fri Nov. 6 at WWU at CRB at NCU vs MU vs WP at NW at TESC vs SOU vs OIT vs EOU

Sat Nov. 7 at WWU at NCU at CRB vs WP vs MU at TESC at NW vs OIT vs SOU vs COI

Playoffs : Nov. 10 Quarterfinals, 13- 14, Semifinals and Finals 
Games vs. WWU on Friday by mutual agreement in order to complete before sundown and 
maintain 1 hour pregame protocol    
Games vs. WWU on Sat. as early as possible based on sundown and keeping with 1 hour 
pregame protocol 


